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Name

Austin Friis

Gavin Ludlow
Cameron Duggan
Bode Rothenberger
Cash Hartness
Brennan Carbonell
Tristan Gatchet
Gage Miller
Connor Shoemaker
Cody Fagnant
Connor Hamry
Dylan Medges
Pedro Cervantes
Jeremy Baker
Mason Sample

Nic Lewandowski

BONNEY LAKE PANTHERS
2018-19 Varsity Baseball

Position
P/INF
INF/P
INF/P
C/OF

OF/P/INF

OF/P/INF
INF/C
C/INF

OF

P/1B/OF
C/OF
1B/OF

INF/OF
IF
IF
1B/P/OF

Year

12
11
9
11
10
9
10
12
11
11
10
10
11
10
9
9

mfetics

000

Head Coach
Mike Olson

Assistants

Chris Steiner
Tim Luhring

Manager
Ashley Lines
Ashley Johnson
Deborah Webb

Athletic Trainer
Emily Johnson

Superintendent
Laurie Dent

District AD
Tim Thomsen

Principal
Cris Turner

Asst Principal
Kelsey Anderson
Tony Clarke
Lindsay Richter

Athletic Director
Aaron Radford

School Board Member

Rick Hendricks

Paul Williams

Erin Markquart
Deb Norris
Dee Clark

Band
Meredith Heinzmann

ASB
Charlie Hilen

Molen
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